FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
DUCT PROTECTION FILM
BLUE
CERTIFICATION TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
DUCT PROTECTION FILM
BLUE
Doc: DuctFilmTDS  |  Version Date: 05/29/26  |  Page 2 of 2
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 1: DUCT PROTECTION FILM PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
 PART # SIZE
ADHESION TO STEEL
PSTC-101 (oz/in)
TACK LEVEL
ELONGATION (%)
PSTC-131
THICKNESS
PSTC-133
13DFB24 24in x 200ft x 3mil
11.0 to 14.0 High 325 MD 2.5 mils (nominal)
13DFB36 36in x 200ft x 3mil
13DFB48 48in x 200ft x 3mil
13DFB60 60in x 200ft x 3mil
Duct Protection Film is a temporary protective mask designed for use on textured and rough surfaces.
It is excellent for protection of plastics, textured metals, fiberglass and similar surfaces. It is also used as
duct protection film and meets SMACNA guidelines. Blue LDPE film with an acrylic adhesive system that
allows for clean removal with minimal adhesion buildup.
1.	 The values listed above are averages determined by standard production testing procedures. The suitability for use shall be determined by the user for the
particular application.
TABLE 2: DUCT PROTECTION FILM ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SIZE COLOR QTY/BOX
13DFB24 24in x 200ft x 3mil Blue 1
13DFB36 36in x 200ft x 3mil Blue 1
13DFB48 48in x 200ft x 3mil Blue 1
13DFB60 60in x 200ft x 3mil Blue 1